
Régionale 9 couleurs - Vlessart
Loups bleus 9.4.2022

SUD O LUX

Anne LENOIR
SUD O LUX
Circuit : D:Bleu court
Distance : 4510m
Temps : 1:40:22 (22'15"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Betty DE MEYER 0:45:21
2. Maggie ROACH 0:50:34
3. Alice GODENNE 0:54:59

1. 139 00:09:54 357m 27'44"/km
2. 132 00:04:57 00:14:51 185m 26'45"/km
3. 128 00:06:21 00:21:12 249m 25'30"/km
4. 129 00:08:12 00:29:24 498m 16'28"/km
5. 121 00:08:32 00:37:56 509m 16'46"/km
6. 122 00:09:22 00:47:18 614m 15'15"/km
7. 123 00:05:24 00:52:42 280m 19'17"/km
8. 124 00:13:28 01:06:10 467m 28'50"/km
9. 126 00:20:20 01:26:30 483m 42'06"/km

10. 163 00:02:30 01:29:00 110m 22'44"/km
11. 164 00:06:00 01:35:00 228m 26'19"/km
12. 165 00:03:32 01:38:32 199m 17'45"/km
13. 999 00:01:50 01:40:22 159m 11'32"/km
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